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2026 Course Period
Placement 

Test/OT
Enrollment Period

Fall 2026.09.21(Mon)~2026.12.03(Thu) 2025.09.08(Tue) 2026.06.08(Mon)

 

~

 

2026.08.07(Fri)

Winter 2026.12.14(Mon)~2027.02.25(Thu) 2026.11.24(Tue) 2026.09.07(Mon)

 

~

 

2026.10.30(Fri)

Spring 2026.03.30(Mon)~2026.06.11(Thu) 2026.03.17(Tue) 2025.12.08(Mon)

 

~

 

2026.02.06(Fri)

Summer 2026.06.18(Thu)~2026.08.27(Thu) 2026.06.04(Thu) 2026.03.09(Mon)

 

~

 

2026.05.08(Fri)

2026
Placement 

Test/OT
Course Period Enrollment Period

Spring 2026.03.03(Tue) 2026.03.03(Tue)~2026.03.23(Mon) 2025.12.22(Mon) ~ 2026.02.06(Fri)

1st Summer 2026.08.03(Mon) 2026.08.03(Mon)~2026.08.24(Mon) 2026.05.25(Mon) ~ 2026.07.03(Fri)

2nd Summer 2026.08.31(Mon) 2026.08.31(Mon)~2026.09.18(Fri) 2026.06.22(Mon) ~ 2026.07.31(Fri)

Morning Afternoon

1st Period 09:00~09:50

Grammar

1st Period 13:10~14:00

Grammar

2nd Period 10:00~10:50 2nd Period 14:10~15:00

3rd Period 11:10~12:50
Listening/Speaking, 

Reading/ Writing

3rd Period 15:10~16:00
Listening/Speaking, 

Reading/ Writing
4th Period 12:10~13:00 4th Period 16:10~17:00










